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~2767 6 Oberlin St., Uplwd. $124,900 
Bet: Tuscan & Harvard 
Lot: 55x150 Lot 50 Blk 28-8 Plt 18 
Col,fr,brk,(painted '83),comp.rf. 3 yrs.old 

1F 

(stripped to bottom),all ss/scrs,220 VS,200 
amps (w/special heavy duty lines). 

lst-4-lr w/fp,dr,kit,bath w/stall,den/fam.rm. 
2nd-3-3 brs,l bath w/s.o.t. 
3rd-1-1 br,close strs,stge. 
Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,out.ent,stge.rms,new indoor-

outdoor carpeting (Jan. 1985),working fp. 
HW: Oil 
2-car fr.det.garage w/1 auto.opener,paved drive 
L-28.9 B-45.0 '84 Rate $4.27 Taxes $3155.53 Poss: 
May '85. Spacious w/extra large rooms. Up-dated 
kit., panelled 3rd flr. w/heat; patio w/brick 
BBQ, fenced yard for dogs or children; lrg. 
rec. rrn. & den for entertaining. Four A/C's 2nd 
flr., w/w carpet, 2 blt-in A/C's, window treatment 
incl. "Dog on premises. Appt. w/owner. Ros~ brushes 
not incl. Tool shed. Tuscan GS, Mplwd. Hiddle, 
Columbia HS, St. Joseph Paro. Bus 1125, 70, 107. 

lwd. RR Sta. Sub ect to errors & omissions. 
LR:MUSK 763-6705 10031005 70031005 (CB 3 - $50) 
Owners: Albert J. & Regina Harie P. Gallene,Prem., 
762-3087. NOT FOR RENT. 
ALL NEG. THRU L.R. 

Conv. 6 Oberlin St.,Mplwd. 8-2-2 4 brs. $124,900. 



5/10/g5 Selling price $123 ,000 
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03896 6 Oberlin St.,Mplwd. 
Former 3033 - prev.photo 
Near Tuscan Rd. 

1 

Lot 55xl50x55,Lot 50,Pl.l8 /220 vs 
Col, frame, brick, comp. rf, full ins, wea. drs. w·inds,part scr/ss, 
lst-4-lr w/fp,dr,kit-lrg.mod.w/d.area,den 
2nd-3-3 brs,t.bath 
3rd-l-l br,attic,closed stairs 
Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,out ent,cop.w.p. 
HW:Oil 
2-car frame det.garage w/light,paved drive 
LR:PR 376-1010 12-22-70 
Owner Armand & Rubina Amoresano,prem,763-0587 
L 8.6,B 17.4,rate 5.23,'70 tax $1,359.80. Poss.90 days. 
Lovely Roman brick front home. Lr w/Roman brick faced fp & 
room divider. Bsmt.w/very comfortable pan.rec.rm.w/fp. Yard 
completely fenced in ,.,/patio. Dr chandelier not incl. Incl: 
2 blt-in a/c 's; w/vr carpeting on 1st fl. stairs & den. Whole 
house in beautiful condition-a joy to shO\v. Tuscan GS, 
Mplwd.Jr, Columbia HS, St.Joseph Paro, Bus 21,70,25,Mplwd.RR 

Conv.6 Oberlin St. ,Mplvrd. 8-1-2 4 brs $37,~00 



#6531--7/6/70 Now APPROVED. 

#6554--8/28/70 Price reduction to $37,900. WjW capeting not 
included but negotiable. 

#6562--9/15/70 Under contract by Sylvester. 

#6569--10/2/70 Contingency removed. Selling price $35,500. 



1 3033 6 Oberlin St.,Mplwd. 
Former 47~72 - new photo 
Near Tuscan Rd. 
Lot ·55xl50x55,Lot 50,Bl.28-4,Pl.l8 
Col,frame,brick front,comp.rf,full 
lst-4-lr,2 fps,dr,mod.kit,den 
2nd-3-3 brs,t.bath 

Mtg.Mplwd.Bk.& Tr. 
All cash. No prp.pen. 

/220 vs 
ins,wea.winds,part scr/ss , 

3rd-l-l br,attic,closed stairs 
Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,out ent,cop.w.p. 
HW:Oil 
2-car frame det.garage w/light,paved drive 
LB:CJK:l47 763-0600 (#018o6) 
Owner Armando & Rubina Amoresano,prem,763-0587 

( 

L 8.6,B 17.4,69 taxes $1,198.60 Poss.6 mos. Delightful 
brick front hse-impeccable condition w/ultra mod.kit. Roman 
faced brick fp & rm.divider in lr,2nd fp in bsmt.fam.rm. 
Pan.den,fenced in yard & patio. Incl:w/w carpeting on 1st 
fl.stairs & den; 3 a/c's . Dr chandelier not incl. Tuscan 
GS, Mplwd.Jr, Columbia HS, St.Joseph Paro, Bus 21,70,25, 
Maplewood RR. 

Conv.6 Oberlin St.,Mplwd. 8-1-2 4 brs. $4l~O 
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#6483--3/1~/70 Price reduction to $41,300. Now APPROVED. 
#6502--4/24/70 Owner building new home. Anxious. Show & submit 
offers. 

#6518--6/3/70 Owner has bought new home & is anxious. Show & 
submit offers. 



47972 6 Oberlin St.,Mplwd. $2~ 1 500 l 
Bet. Tuscan Rd. & Harvard Ave. Free & Clear 
Lot 55xl50x55 Lot;,;~50 Plate=/J-2.8 All Cash 
Frame, Col., blt. 40yrs. ,,oak flrs., strip-shingle rf., wea. 
wind.&drs.,all s.s. &screens,220 volt servire 
lst-3-l. r.; fp; d; r . , brll:. nlc., kit. , sun porch 
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,l bath w/tub 
3rd-l-l bedrm: j Attic, closed stairs 
Basement-toi.,lalmd.,out.entr. ; galv.i.w.p. 
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